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    51199 06/04/2020 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS AND INSPECTOR FEES INV 741325          1,860.00

    51200 06/04/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A C REPAIRED NUMBER64 INV 9544            140.00

    51200 06/04/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A C REPAIRED NUMBER 65 INV 9519          1,963.63

    51202 06/04/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Supplies for law enforcement classes for 2020-2021 school year  (Dora            643.69

Martinez) INVOICE #1L33-VMJM-L96V/1PRW-MRDM-MD46/16LK-NPWT-9HTC

    51202 06/04/2020 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 103 0 99 CUR Classroom supplies (writing pads, desk pad, stick notes, pens, easel pads,            366.69

markers) - S Arguijo  INVOICE 1TVX-WMVH-NNTL/1477-HWL4-4N1Q

    51202 06/04/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 2020 HERNANDEZ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; CLIPS, MARKERS, TABLE DOTS, ERASERS,             23.56

ETC

    51202 06/04/2020 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 99 000 2020 NURSE SUPPLIES AMAZON. THERMOMETER, NEBULIZER KIT, BENADRYL, MIDOL,             34.56

CETERIZINE, ETC

    51203 06/04/2020 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  INVOICES Aramark Services for the 2019-2020 Year.         55,097.94

    51204 06/04/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 INVOICE #287237877488X10272019 WIRELESS DATA            227.94

    51205 06/04/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 180 E 36 6249 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET RECERTIFICATION/COLOR CHANGE          5,500.00

    51205 06/04/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 180 E 36 6249 70 041 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET RECERTIFICATION/COLOR CHANGE          2,235.00

    51206 06/04/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR NUMBER 47 INV354194898            139.64

    51207 06/04/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 MIX GAS CYLINDER YEAR LEASE, SAFTY ENVIR FEE INV 00646624             69.85

    51208 06/04/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONITORING SE INV 20694             87.00

    51208 06/04/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONITORING MS INV 20696             87.00

    51208 06/04/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONITORING NE INV 20697             87.00

    51209 06/04/2020 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 199 E 11 6395 00 999 0 11 000 LG-75" Class LED UM6970PUB + wall mounts and SmartMount Cart         24,714.75

    51210 06/04/2020 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 02 750 0 99 000 Skyward Software Consulting          2,330.25

    51211 06/04/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SUPPLIES          2,785.67

    51212 06/04/2020 CAPROCK IRRIGATION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WELL FLOW CHECK FOR NE,MS INV 13355            396.04

    51213 06/04/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Ink cartridges for reception office            302.06

    51213 06/04/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for Science department  (Julie Combes) INVOICE            648.81

#XVQ3704/XQC1350/XSQ8763

    51215 06/04/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              3.00

    51215 06/04/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year 65040/65047/65064/651004/65102             20.60

    51215 06/04/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              7.40

    51215 06/04/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              0.80

    51215 06/04/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              9.60

    51215 06/04/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              2.40

    51216 06/04/2020 COINFORCE.COM, LLC 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Quote for Challenge Coins for 2020-2021 school year  (Jerry Jerabek)            825.50

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BREAKERS, TORCH INV 172144             30.96

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RIVETS INV 172128              5.97

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA WOOD PUTTY INV 171976             11.97

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SUPER GLUE INV 172001              3.99

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 WHEEL BARREL INV 172025            199.95
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    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA BLUE MASKING TAPE FOR LSA INV 172046.             23.97

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FITTING INV 172052              2.99

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLER HEADS INV 172054             11.97

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BITS, SCREWS FOR MS BOY'S RESTROOM SMALL SCEW DRIVERS INV 171659             22.13

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BITS, SCREWS FOR MS BOY'S RESTROOM SMALL SCREWS  INV 171655             14.96

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA PAPER TAPE ROLLS FOR LSA INV 171684             11.97

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE AND GLOVES INV 171785             22.33

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 tire gauge, cord set safety hasps inv 171891             44.94

    51219 06/04/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GOO GONE FOR NE INV 171871             11.99

    51220 06/04/2020 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs for 2019-2020 Year         18,515.42

    51220 06/04/2020 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs for 2019-2020 Year         39,953.49

    51222 06/04/2020 FUELMAN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 2019-2020 Fuel through Fuelman            292.03

    51224 06/04/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN SEED INV 50181             43.98

    51224 06/04/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 HOSE INV 50355             29.99

    51224 06/04/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN SEED FOR HS IV 50026             29.94

    51224 06/04/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 ANT KILLER, TURF BLUE MARK, WEED KILLER INV 49888            131.35

    51224 06/04/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TOOL BOX FOR JOE'S WORK TRUCK NUMBER 67            336.99

    51224 06/04/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SCOTTS SPREADER INV 50491             61.49

    51224 06/04/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for Welding/Ag classes  (Rusty Oaks)            594.85

    51224 06/04/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FIELD HOES INV 50646            140.97

    51225 06/04/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 99 000 Graduation programs, booklets, tickets  (Jerry Jerabek)            737.76

    51226 06/04/2020 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA CEILING TILE FOR LSA INV 9641            456.00

    51227 06/04/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TRIMMER EDGER BLADES SPRINKLERS, GRASS SEED, 2 STROKE ENG. OIL MOWER FOR          1,188.20

SE PLYWOOD PAINT COVERALLS PLASTIC SHEETING, PAINTERS TAPE FOR HS.

    51227 06/04/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TRIMMER EDGER BLADES SPRINKLERS, GRASS SEED, 2 STROKE ENG. OIL MOWER FOR          1,594.78

SE PLYWOOD PAINT COVERALLS PLASTIC SHEETING, PAINTERS TAPE FOR HS.

    51227 06/04/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA WOOD AND PAINT FOR LSA  INV 442466          1,065.46

    51227 06/04/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6399 00 906 0 99 000 DRILL BITS, CORDLESS DRILLS, BIRCH PLYWOOS            807.13

    51228 06/04/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 karen elmore dot physical             70.00

    51229 06/04/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  STATEMENT 2019-2020 Postage          2,652.38

    51230 06/04/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TPMS SENSOR NUMBER 45 INV 442925            109.95

    51231 06/04/2020 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 CONCRETE AND OTHER LABS FOR NEW CTE WING          1,266.00

    51232 06/04/2020 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL SE,NE,MS,HS,CO INV 275164            730.00

    51233 06/04/2020 MAHAN, ANDREA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 AI0 AI Services for October 2019 - July 2020            808.03

    51239 06/04/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (sharpener, scissors, erasers, pencils, paper clips,            297.04

wite-out, chalk, glue sticks, markers, card game, staples, pens, grader

chart, sticky notes, binders, magnets) - K Barron

INV#2225381-0/2225381-1/2225381-2

    51239 06/04/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (magazine file, folders, markers, file folders,            321.58
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sharpener, tape, trays, staple remover, teacher clips, pencils, glue

sticks, wite-out, erasers, envelopes, labels, organizer) - Y Acosta

    51239 06/04/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (writing pads, stapler, paper clips, pens, markers,            296.78

tape, dry erase eraser, staple remover, wite-out, highlighters,

clipboards, lead refills, index cards, scissors, fasteners, folders,

construction paper, xacto knife) - T Parks INVOICE

#2225382-0/2225382-1/2225382-2/2225382-3

    51239 06/04/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 2020 MINCE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; SENTENCE STRIPS, COLOR PAPER/CARDSTOCK,            116.47

WITEOUT, FOLDERS, ETC

    51239 06/04/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 30 000 ARISMENDEZ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES TAPE, FILING POCKETS, HIGHLIGHTERS, ERASERS            122.68

    51239 06/04/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (easel board, whiteboard eraser, markers, pens, flags,            293.33

tabs, sticky notes, hooks & strips, tape, file folders, paperclips, staple

remover, scissors) - J Froman INV#2225378-0/2225378-1/2225378-2

    51239 06/04/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (pens, highlighters, markers, erasers, scissors,            306.64

post-its, flip charts, t-pins, clipboards, magnets, sharpies, glue sticks,

pencils, stapler, staples, paper, dry erase pockets, sharpener, file

folers, folders, construction paper, crayons) - S Aguirre

2225373-0/2225373-1/2225372-2/2225373-3

    51239 06/04/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 2020-2021 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; FOLDERS, HIGHLIGHTERS, ETC INVOICE            248.46

#2218335-0/2218335-1/2218335-2/2218335-3

    51240 06/04/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATION FOR TRAILERS 64,50,55 WILL NEED A CHECK             45.00

    51241 06/04/2020 OTTABERRY, JAMES 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 VI0 VI Services for October 2019 - July 2020            250.00

    51243 06/04/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS CAFE A.C REPAIRED INV 33499            576.00

    51243 06/04/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON LMS CAFE A.C INV 33485            886.00

    51243 06/04/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE THERMOSTAT IN CAFETERIA INV 33466            742.00

    51243 06/04/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ROOM 211 A.C WORK ON INV 33425            787.50

    51243 06/04/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WEST LOCKER ROOM HS A.C WORKED ON INV 33382            315.00

    51243 06/04/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SERVICED TWO A.C UNITS AT LSA INV 33356            345.00

    51244 06/04/2020 PERMIAN BASIN REGION 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 NEW SUPERVISOR COURSE (TCOLE #3737)             75.00

    51245 06/04/2020 PLAY THERAPY 199 E 31 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Counselor Supplies - P Cummings            859.32

    51246 06/04/2020 ROCHESTER 100 INC. 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 2020/2021 academic student folders          2,000.00

    51247 06/04/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 11 6399 20 103 0 11 000 PE supplies (balls set, hoops, mat competition timer, scooter set, floor            636.45

marking tape, basket balls, champion 30 watt megaphone) - P Borland

    51248 06/04/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199 E 11 6399 58 105 0 23 000 Nursing Supplies - Gloves for SPED - V. Soliz            169.50

    51249 06/04/2020 SCOTTISH RITE LEARNI 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 37 000 Sandi Martinez Tuition and Second Year Dyslexia            909.00

    51250 06/04/2020 SOLIS PRESSURE WASHI 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 HOOD CLEANING FOR HS,MS,NE,SE QUOTE ATTACHED          3,600.00

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Office supplies (hanging folders, file folders, pens, paper clips, binder            206.62

clips) - Sarah Clement

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (scissors, sticky notes, wite-out, pens, markers,            291.94
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pencils, binders, fasteners, construction paper, clothespins, staple

remover, flag markers, flag dispenser, dots, writing pads) - L Hood

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (book ends, sharpies, pencils, binder clips, wall            301.52

organizer, erasers, highlighters, markers, timer, sentence strips, tape,

hole punch, page flags, easel pads, index cards, pens) - J Guerra

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Supplies for 20-21 School Year - South SPED Fletcher/Swafford            487.17

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            136.11

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            136.11

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            136.11

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            136.11

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            136.11

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            281.27

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            136.11

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.             20.82

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            136.11

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Canon Copier Overages 05/13/20-06/12/20 Black and Colored.            136.11

    51253 06/04/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 OFFICE SUPPLIES            252.44

    51254 06/04/2020 TEXAS COMM ON LAW EN 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 FIRE ARMS INSTRUCTOR CERTIFICATION FOR GABRIEL FLORES AND JERMAINE DAVIS             70.00

    51255 06/04/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 CRIMINAL HISTORY REQUEST - 02/09/2020             10.00

    51257 06/04/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS REPORT OF INSPECTION SERIAL 18628             20.00

    51257 06/04/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS ESCALATOR REPORT OF INSPECTION EXPRESS II             20.00

    51257 06/04/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS ESCALATOR REPORT OF INSPECTION 92488             20.00

    51257 06/04/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS ELEVATOR REPORT OF INSPECTION SERIAL 617428             20.00

    51257 06/04/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS ESCALATOR  REPORT OF INSPECTION SERIAL 92490             20.00

    51257 06/04/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS ESCALATOR  REPORT OF INSPECTION SERIAL 92491             20.00

    51258 06/04/2020 TEXAS SCOTTISH RITE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 37 000 Workbooks for Dyslexia            150.00

    51259 06/04/2020 TRANE 199 E 51 6316 01 907 0 99 000 Pivot Thermostat - 7 day programmable Thermostat - Wi-Fi enabled  w/mobile          2,450.00

app

    51260 06/04/2020 TX SCOTTISH RITE HOS 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 37 000 Dyslexia materials          1,042.50

    51261 06/04/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 02 906 0 99 000 INVOICE DATE 11-1-19 Internet and Phone Service ACCOUNT #85841023379            997.36

    51261 06/04/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INVOICE DATE 11-1-19 Internet and Phone Service ACCOUNT #85841023379          2,303.91

    51262 06/04/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GLOVES INV L011240             60.80

    51262 06/04/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV MISTER PORTABLE DISINFECT VITAL OXIDE 4 GALS  COVID-19            166.51

    51262 06/04/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK CLEANING PADS            249.64

    51262 06/04/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CARPET CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS            749.06

    51263 06/04/2020 WEST TEXAS THERMO KI 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED NUMBER 6 INV LS31472            437.87

    51264 06/04/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 CIRCLE TRUCK DECALS NUMBER 60, 61 INV 3734            110.00

    51265 06/11/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WELDING MACHINE REPAIR INVOICE 00645442            822.55

    51266 06/11/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR HS INV 20806             87.00
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    51267 06/11/2020 BEARLY MAKING IT 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 GOLDEN TORNADO CARVING INV. 1425          1,588.00

    51268 06/11/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          3,754.45

    51268 06/11/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              0.60

    51269 06/11/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 WIND SHIELD REPLACED NUMBER 64 INV 142985            209.99

    51270 06/11/2020 HARTMAN PUBLISHING 244 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 CNA Hartman Nursing Asst, The Basics Textbook & Workbook            573.39

    51271 06/11/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR ANTONIO LUNA             70.00

    51272 06/11/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Auction Notice            141.76

    51273 06/11/2020 LEAD4WARD 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Accountability Connect          1,000.00

    51273 06/11/2020 LEAD4WARD 199 E 41 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Accountability Connect          1,000.00

    51274 06/11/2020 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEM 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Lights and Timer            132.86

    51275 06/11/2020 MS. SULLY'S DANCE ST 199 R 00 5743 00 000 0 00 000 REFUND FOR AUDITORIUM RENTAL - DANCE RECITAL WAS CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19            200.00

    51276 06/11/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.             13.31

    51277 06/11/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 AUTOMATIC TYPE INFLATOR QUOTE          1,543.00

    51278 06/11/2020 NASRO 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 NASRO MEMBERSHIP FOR JERMAINE DAVIS             40.00

    51279 06/11/2020 POSTMASTER 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 PO BOX SERVICE FEE NOTICE 07/01/20 - 06/30/21            208.00

    51280 06/11/2020 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK FLAM BRUSH ORDER            180.20

    51281 06/11/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 ROBERTS/MERAZ 2020-2021 SUPPLIES GLUE STICKS, DRY ERASE MARKERS, SENTENCE             39.10

STRIPS ETC

    51282 06/11/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 Local District Update 2020.01 Unique Policy Changes DEA; EHBC             68.00

    51283 06/11/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 15 750 0 99 000 E-Learning Courses: Accounting for Fixed Assets, Audit Findings, Auditing            580.00

& Closeouts, Tracking Fixed Assets, EDGAR & Texas School District

Procurement,  Preparing Federal Grant Reimbursements Requests under EDGAR

    51284 06/11/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (bags, envelopes, construction paper) - Croft             82.13

    51284 06/11/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA LSA - SCHOOL SUPPLIES - Linda Morales            187.64

    51284 06/11/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 28 DAE DAEP-SUPPLIES- Gerry Woodberry             89.12

    51284 06/11/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE DAEP-SUPPLIES- Gerry Woodberry             89.12

    51284 06/11/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Central Office.            352.36

    51285 06/11/2020 TEXAS SCOTTISH RITE 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 37 000 Dyslexia Materials            815.00

    51286 06/11/2020 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 61 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Family night snacks             93.37

    51287 06/11/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 STRIPPER SOAP FOR SE INV L015310            346.16

    51287 06/11/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLACK PADS FOR THE FLOORS INV L014386.01            249.64

    51288 06/11/2020 WATERMASTER IRRIGATI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS INV 236699            432.10

    51289 06/11/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Backpacks for New Teachers            300.00

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation             90.00

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Lamesa Prress Reporter e Edition             25.00

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 EducationAdminWebAdvisor             99.00

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Manual Charge for Device Purchase             22.00

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 23 000 Lunch for SPED End of Year Meeting            129.09

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Pizza for staff            169.84
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    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 MEALS FOR WORKERS AT SOUTH, NORTH & MIDDLE SCHOOL          2,761.43

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6495 31 001 0 22 000 Citi card request for VATAT dues  (Greg Hogg)            300.00

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6495 31 001 0 22 000 Citi request for payment of VATAT dues  (Rusty Oaks)            300.00

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 86 001 0 99 000 Citi request for Teacher Appreciation for Kurbside Sweets-Catering and            400.00

travel expense on Friday, May 8th  (Jerry Jerabek)

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 86 001 0 99 000 Citi request for Sonic drinks for Teacher Appreciation   (Jerry Jerabek)            108.60

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 COV Citicard request for pizza and drinks for voluntters for laptop pickup on            152.57

5/20/20  (Jerry Jerabek)

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV HAND SANITIZER SPRAY BOTTLES FOR HS GRADUATION INV 83149            225.98

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WALLBOARD, ALL PURPOSE LITE FOR THE NEW HS WEIGHT ROOM          1,431.15

    51292 06/12/2020 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 Meals for cafeteria workds            205.75

    51293 06/18/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 HP CE254A Toner Collection Unit for Color Laserjet CM3530             44.97

    51293 06/18/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Books for Administrators            143.70

    51294 06/18/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 INVOICES Gas Usage for 2019-2020 School Year          2,397.59

    51295 06/18/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 CUTTING TIP WORK COMLETE             22.15

    51296 06/18/2020 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 PT Services for October 2019 - July 2020            960.00

    51297 06/18/2020 BRAINPOP LLC 410 E 11 6321 00 105 1 11 000 SCHOOL JR 24/7          1,795.00

    51298 06/18/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 HP-36A CB436A-Black Toner Cartridge            199.95

    51299 06/18/2020 CREATIVE AWARDS 199 E 36 6497 31 001 0 22 000 Ag awards for 2019-2020 school year  (Hogg/Oaks)            647.95

    51300 06/18/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 2020-2021 Compliance Courses            700.00

    51301 06/18/2020 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for classroom/labs for beginning of 2020-2021            500.10

(Julie Combes)

    51302 06/18/2020 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Absence and Substitute Management          8,564.17

    51303 06/18/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 11 6499 50 004 0 26 LSA 2020 Grad Tickets              9.30

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA SUPPLIES FOR LSA INV 205541            350.36

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WASP KILLER, AUTOCHECK, FACEMASK INV 205719             65.00

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA CORNER BEAD FOR LSA INV 205722             10.60

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 NOSE, NOZZLE FOR NE INV 205874             35.38

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 NAILS, DRYWALL SCREWS INV 205893             50.81

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 POP 3' INV 205899             21.84

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA STAPLES, MASKING TAPE FOR LSA INV 205994             51.54

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE ANT KIT INV 206002              5.31

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MOWER FOR JOE GOMEZ INV 206075            329.99

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA DROP ROLL FOR LSA INV 206097             11.35

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA QUARTER ROUND CORNERS CAULK BRAD NAILS STAPLES FOR LSA            408.70

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CASING JOINTS INV 206122             23.56

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN FOOD, LEAF RAKE INV 206152             41.77

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GLOVES AND SAFETY GLASSES INV 206185             49.37

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA FINGER JOINT, WHITE PINE, CAULK FOR LSA INV 206276             74.80



3frdtl01.p 87-4 Lamesa ISD TX 07/15/20 Page:7

05.20.06.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 06/01/20 - 06/30/20)  9:55 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA YELLOW EXTERIOR WOOD INV 206401             68.38

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CHALKINE NAILSETTR SQUARE INV 206405             41.76

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DUCT TAPE, PLASTIC 100 FOR NEW HS WEIGHTROOM INV 206445            165.23

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PRY BAR, RED CHALK, TIE WIRE COIL FOR HS NEW WEIGHTROOM INV 20663             23.15

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SCRAPPERS AND PUTTY KNIFES FOR HS INV 206715             17.04

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 EDGER, BRUSHCUTTER, TRIMMER LINE, ENG. OIL, ULTRA OIL INV 206748            599.56

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 OFF BOLT CUTTER SAFETY GLASSES, GLOVES INV 206801             60.92

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS INV 206871             45.57

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WALL PLATES NUT DRIVER INV 206880              9.84

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 LEVEL TORPEDO, TAPE LEVEL SCREWS STAKES GLOVES WOOD INV 206881             95.39

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA MUD FOR LSA INV 206013             71.21

    51309 06/18/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLER INV 206690             15.19

    51310 06/18/2020 KAI ENGINEERING, LLC 199 E 81 6629 01 999 0 99 000 Professional Service through 03-31-2020          2,850.00

    51311 06/18/2020 LAZEL 410 E 11 6321 00 105 1 11 000 Reading A-Z, Classroom per year          1,784.15

    51312 06/18/2020 MAYNARD BUCKLES 199 E 36 6497 31 001 0 22 000 Buckle awards for Ag for 2019-2020  (Hogg/Oaks)            375.00

    51313 06/18/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.              6.12

    51313 06/18/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.             99.29

    51314 06/18/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 AIR FILTER, SPARK PLUG, MIRROR, ADHESIVE, HUB NUT, CONNECTOR, FUEL SPOUT            924.72

    51315 06/18/2020 PBIS REWARDS 199 E 11 6395 00 999 0 11 000 PBIS Rewards Service          4,959.00

    51316 06/18/2020 PRINTING BY PAUL 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Business Cards for Chris Riggins             69.00

    51317 06/18/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies needed for HS Nurse office for 2020-2021 school year            567.81

(Steve Ruiz)

    51318 06/18/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199 E 11 6399 58 105 0 23 000 Nurse Supplies for 20-21 School Year - V Soliz INVOICE            146.19

208125231475/208125121957

    51319 06/18/2020 SKYWARD INC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Signature Update for Skyward            200.00

    51320 06/18/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Summer Solutions Fee            150.00

    51320 06/18/2020 TASBO 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 2020 SUMMER SOLUTIONS ONLINE OPERATIONS SAMMY SANCHEZ            200.00

    51321 06/18/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Bernett Hernandez             73.22

    51322 06/18/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Criminal History Request for 3-31-20              3.00

    51323 06/18/2020 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 May-Legal Fees          1,056.00

    51324 06/18/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA CONNECTORS, CABLE, LABOR AT LSA INV 8035            916.55

    51324 06/18/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA SWITCH BOXES, CABLE, CONNECTORS, LABOR INV 8001            512.54

    51325 06/18/2020 Xello 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 38 000 Annual subscription that is used for Career Cruising for students for            750.00

2020-2021 school year  (Moses Pena)

    51326 06/18/2020 YATES CARPET INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CARPET AND BASE FOR LSA         10,310.60

    51328 06/25/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (pencil sharpener, labels, spot markers, glue sticks,            399.43

glue gun, plates, watercolors, ink pads, rubber stamps, glitter, wire

rack, note pads) - Croft INV#1LRJ-4Y7L-C1X4/1MCL-76YV-TVWWW

    51328 06/25/2020 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Behavior  incentives             93.91
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    51328 06/25/2020 AMAZON 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Supplies for Sped Dept - CO INV#16XG-F194-4RC3/1VNN-HCM1-3VX7            426.26

    51328 06/25/2020 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 3-pack Dymo Flexible Nylon Labels and Dymo Industrial Label Maker for            153.27

Technology.

    51328 06/25/2020 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Badge Holders for Staff Access Control Cards             92.50

    51329 06/25/2020 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT DRUG TEST OF JOSE REYES, SAMMY SANCHEZ, LAURA ZARATE INV 0520.82275            195.00

    51330 06/25/2020 BURGER KING 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 2/8/2020             86.72

    51331 06/25/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Color Cartridges for Rachel Soliz's Printer            755.86

    51333 06/25/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             38.80

    51333 06/25/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              8.60

    51333 06/25/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             16.20

    51333 06/25/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          2,404.05

    51333 06/25/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              6.00

    51334 06/25/2020 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Consultant Services            765.00

    51335 06/25/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 01 750 0 30 000 2019-2020 4th Quarter Curriculum Contract          7,376.25

    51335 06/25/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 99 000 2019-2020 4th Quarter-TEKS Resource Contract          2,766.25

    51335 06/25/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 0 30 000 2019-2020 4th Quarter Billing Management (ACE)          3,750.00

    51336 06/25/2020 EDUPHORIA! INCORPORA 211 E 11 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Lead4Ward Subscription (Aware)          1,800.00

    51337 06/25/2020 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TEES, CROSSES, ANGLES BLACK CEILING TILES FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM INV 9648         11,218.00

    51338 06/25/2020 HERFF JONES INC 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Invoice for diploma covers for 2020 graduation  (Jerry Jerabek)          1,087.02

    51339 06/25/2020 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HAR 410 E 11 6321 00 105 1 11 000 HMH Student Consumables K-8 INV# 3954835884/954835885/954837053            706.20

    51340 06/25/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL ROBERT BIRD             70.00

    51341 06/25/2020 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMPED GRIT TRAP BUS BARN INV 1304061720            750.00

    51342 06/25/2020 LISCO SPORTS LLP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSCREEN TIES FOR TENNIS COURTS AND BASEBALL FIELDS INV 20693            487.50

    51343 06/25/2020 LITERACY RESOURCES, 410 E 11 6321 00 105 0 11 000 Quote # 2005274-6308 Kindergarten & Primary Phonemic Awareness          1,283.84

    51344 06/25/2020 MARGIE'S FLOWERS 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GRASS FEED ,PEAT MOSS, FERTILOME GREEN MAKER FORMS INV 000044            355.65

    51345 06/25/2020 MESA IRRIGATION COMP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MAXI PAW INV 110283             20.00

    51346 06/25/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.             31.25

    51347 06/25/2020 NORTH AMERICAN ANALY 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA AIR MONITORING AT LSA INV A20204018          2,342.60

    51348 06/25/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS for Route Buses            384.50

    51349 06/25/2020 Painting the Town 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL SANDER MODEL 7800            200.00

    51350 06/25/2020 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA BLACK SHEET FOR LSA INV 219609            150.40

    51351 06/25/2020 SLIDE SPECIALTY PROD 199 E 61 6399 01 999 0 99 000 2-Wheel Dollies for the Food Pantry.            154.90

    51352 06/25/2020 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 99 000 Invoice for flowers/ferns for Academy-HS graduation 2020  (Jerry Jerabek)          1,447.50

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.27

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.27

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.27

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.27

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.27

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.26
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    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.26

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored             20.82

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.27

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            291.27

    51353 06/25/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 New Teacher Supplies          2,570.97

    51354 06/25/2020 TASRO 199 E 52 6495 00 999 0 99 000 TASRO MEMBERSHIP FEES FOR JERMAINE DAVIS, JOHNNY ORTEGON & GABRIEL FLORES            105.00

    51355 06/25/2020 TEXAS ASSOC FOR PUPI 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 YEARLY MEMBERSHIP FEE             25.00

    51356 06/25/2020 VANCO INSULATION INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA ASBESTOS ADATEMENT OF CAULK BOARDS AT LSA ROOM 11 AND 13          3,500.00

    51357 06/25/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 WAX FOR SOUTH ELEM            850.20

    51358 06/25/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 OFFICE SUPPLIES ATTACHED RECEIPT            210.16

    51358 06/25/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Request to purchase full length mirrors to be used at graduation, etc.             38.64

(Jerry Jerabek)

    51359 06/25/2020 WATERMASTER IRRIGATI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS, VALVE COUPLINGS FOR SE,NE,INV 238051          1,044.90

    51361 06/25/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WEST TEXAS FILTERS CENTRAL ELEM INV 212198            273.63

    51361 06/25/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WEST TEXAS FILTERS HIGH SCHOOL INV 21202          1,747.66

    51361 06/25/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS FILTERS INV 212201            706.03

    51361 06/25/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SE FILTERS INV 212200            526.19

    51361 06/25/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE FILTERS INV 212199            384.82

    51361 06/25/2020 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Filter Replacement            108.69

    51362 06/25/2020 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DOOR BOTTOMS FOR HS CAFE INV 729131             49.78

    51363 06/25/2020 WESTERN MARKETING IN 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 DEF FOR THE BUSSES            637.15

  

Totals for checks        322,329.18
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         11,034.77         11,034.77

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00            200.00        229,052.82        229,252.82

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         12,926.25         12,926.25

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         61,706.76         61,706.76

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00            573.39            573.39

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00          5,569.19          5,569.19

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00          1,266.00          1,266.00

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00            200.00        322,129.18        322,329.18

************************ End of report ************************


